
VENDOR CONTACT MOBILE PHONE  EMAIL
Advantageous Ventures Aimee Peterken +64 27 333 1665 aimee.peterken@gmail.com

Ainsley Downs Stud Courtney Howells +64 21 271 8877 courtneyhowells24@gmail.com

Anistay Lodge Erana Shattock +64 21 111 7541 erana@anistaylodge.co.nz

Archer Park Cherie Archer +64 27 268 0407 office@archerpark.co.nz

Ardsley Stud Jim Wallace +64 21 422 802 jandmwallace@gmail.com

Beaufort Downs Annabel Wigley & Olly Tuthill +64 27 224 0778 (Annabel) annabel_tuthill@outlook.com

Beckam Equine David Goldsbury +64 21 720 199 gobury@xtra.co.nz

Beltana Richard Rutherford +64 27 432 1026 beltana@scorch.co.nz

Berkley Stud Alan Jones & Edwina Morries +64 27 438 7574 berkleystud@xtra.co.nz

Blandford Lodge Graham & Helen-Gaye Bax +64 21 996 627 graham@nzadvicegroup.co.nz

Brighthill Farm Nick King +64 27 441 6442 brighthillfarm@xtra.co.nz

Brogden Lodge Graham Bowen +64 21 960 214 office@brogdenlodge.co.nz

Cambria Park Fraser Jones +64 21 382 975 info@cambriapark.co.nz

Cambridge Stud Henry Plumptre +64 27 616 4277 kim@cambridgestud.co.nz

Carlaw Park Nicholas Fairweather +64 27 292 9153 nick@carlawpark.co.nz

Castle Hill Farm Katie Hallam +64 21 550 093 castlehill362@outlook.com

Clearview Park Stud Aaron Tapper +64 27 526 9979 clearviewpark@gmail.com

Curraghmore Gordon Cunningham +64 21 762 559 gordon@curraghmore.co.nz

Elsdon Park Kerrie Cox +64 21 433 517 kerrie@elsdonpark.com

Epona Park Jennifer Jones +64 27 675 5969 tonyandjenny@kts.co.nz

Grangewilliam Stud Mark Corcoran +64 27 245 5166 mjcorcoran@xtra.co.nz

Hallmark Stud Mark Baker +64 21 955 574 hallmarkstud@xtra.co.nz

Haunui Farm Mark Chitty +64 21 663 995 dianer@haunuifarm.co.nz

HGT Bloodstock Georgia Brown +64 27 209 8464 info@hgtbloodstock.com

Highden Park Libby Bleakley +64 27 612 9610 libby.bleakley@highdenpark.co.nz

Highline Thoroughbreds Cameron & Eva Heron +64 27 440 1839 (Eva) evaheron@xtra.co.nz

Highview Brent Gillovic +64 21 921 467 brent@highview.co.nz

Inglewood Stud Gus Wigley +64 21 741 233 bianca@inglewoodstud.co.nz

J. L. Teague Jacqui Teague +64 21 0230 6546 jack.tgue@xtra.co.nz

Jamieson Park James Chapman +64 27 222 2511 james@jamiesonpark.co.nz

Kaha Nui Farm Nicky White +64 21 754 667 nickywhite@xtra.co.nz

Kilgravin Lodge Eion & Megan Kemp +64 27 455 7776 (Eion) eion@horsebreaker.co.nz

Kiltannon Stables Mark Forbes & Lorraine Conroy +64 27 772 9766 (Mark) kiltannon.stables@yahoo.com

Koru Thoroughbreds Kevin Taylor +64 27 224 4628 kiaorastation@xtra.co.nz

Landsdowne Park Dave Duley +64 21 563 400 landsdownepark@gmail.com

Leanach Lodge Ross MacKay +64 27 532 6224 leanachlodge@hotmail.com

Little Avondale Sam Williams +64 274 853 400 office@lastud.co.nz

Long Acres Stud Deborah Clark & Myles Gordon +64 27 477 9557 longacres.stud@xtra.co.nz

Lyndhurst Farm Mark & Shelley Treweek +64 21 781 553 (Mark) lyndhurst@stablebooks.nz
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Mapperley Stud Simms Davison +64 21 607 853 simms@mapperleystud.co.nz

Milan Park Tony Rider +64 21 769 461 Jeanna.Cridge@pns.co.nz

Nala Park Alan Windle +64 27 415 7512 creationsofnala@xtra.co.nz

Omega Lodge Robin & Kathleen Jackson +614 075 65025 (Robin) jugajmj@gmail.com

Pencarrow Stud Leon Casey +64 274 901 325 office@pencarrowstud.co.nz

Phoenix Park Janine Dunlop +64 27 275 5515 j9phoenix@kinect.co.nz

Platinum Bloodstock Diane Andersen +64 27 552 1192 anderjoedi@gmail.com

Poplar Lodge Brian & Jackie O’Shea +64 27 486 5602 poplar@actrix.gen.nz

Prima Park Kelly Van Dyk +64 21 363 253 kelly@primapark.co.nz

Ralph Thoroughbreds Dylan Ralph +64 21 0226 9513 ralphthoroughbreds@gmail.com

Rich Hill Stud John Thompson +64 21 779 931 john@richhillstud.co.nz

Riversley Park Sam Beatson +64 27 229 1130 riversleypark@xtra.co.nz

Seaton Park Scott Eagleton +64 29 887 4054 seatonpark@xtra.co.nz

Sedgmere Farm Bill & Lorraine Sullivan +64 27 436 0733 (Lorraine) sedgmere@xtra.co.nz

Te Aute Stud Steve & Jenni Brougham +64 21 661 977 steve.b@flbone.co.nz

Te Keeti Bloodstock Valerie Gates +64 27 291 2110 tekeeti@xtra.co.nz

Te Runga Stud Wayne Larsen +64 27 497 5115 larsen@ps.gen.nz

The Oaks Stud Rick Williams +64 21 733 962 office@theoaksstud.co.nz

Timberlee Thoroughbreds Lisa Dunbar +64 21 942 574 timberlee@xtra.co.nz

Trelawney Stud Brent Taylor +64 21 949 644 robyn@trelawneystud.co.nz

Waikato Stud Mark Chittick +64 21 433 252 info@waikatostud.co.nz

Wentwood Grange Dean Hawkins +64 21 782 352 wentwoodgrange@xtra.co.nz

Weowna Park Gary Hennessy +64 21 358 191 gth-kl.nz@xtra.co.nz

Westbury Stud Russell Warrick +64 21 367 252 accounts@westburystud.com

Westend Partnership Peter & Sue Westend +64 21 042 9576 (Sue) peterwestend@hotmail.com

White Robe Lodge Brian Anderton +64 27 498 8037 wrloffice@xtra.co.nz

Windsor Park Stud Rodney Schick +64 21 798 901 horses@windsorpark.co.nz

Woburn Farm Adrian Stanley +64 27 418 7304 woburnfarm@gmail.com

VENDOR CONTACTS

All yearlings in Karaka 2023 will be inspected by NZB agents who are 
available to assist buyers with any queries or to bid on your behalf.

Contact the NZB Bloodstock team today.
+64 9 298 0055  |  bloodstock@nzb.co.nz  |  www.nzb.co.nz


